Assimilation of satellite-based geophysical variables to improve land
evaporation estimates
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GLEAM — BASELINE
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GLEAM — BASELINE
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GLEAM — ASSIMILATION OF SOIL MOISTURE

Assimilation of level 2/3 data
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GLEAM — ASSIMILATION OF SOIL MOISTURE
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GLEAM — ASSIMILATION OF TB AND @°

Assimilation of level 1 data
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GLEAM — ASSIMILATION OF TB AND @°

Ran
0.55 Es
.
{[»
0.45
0.35 ' ﬂ ‘
w® w®)

E

Lievens et al. (2017)
RSE

JLITY n Ghent University
GHENT u Laboratory of Hydrology and Water Management

E: R,,(DA, in) - R, (OL, in)

—

0.1

0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1

0.1
7110



GLEAM — ASSIMILATION OF SIF
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TOWARDS LAND EVAPORATION REANALYSIS?
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CONCLUSION
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